
 JIWAJI UNIVERSITY, GWALIOR 
 

No. JU/Exam-2/Conf./2016/593        Date : 10/03/2016 

/ / NOTIFICATION / / 
 

 Time table for the Examination of  M.A.M. (Master of Applied Management) 
First, Third & Fifth Semester (Regular_ATKT & Ex-Students) Exam  Dec. 2015 
      (For SOS/College)  
 

Time : 02.00 A.M. to 05.00 P.M. 
 
 

Exam Centre- Pariksha Bhavan Jiwaji University Gwalior  
 

M.A.M. Fifth Semester      (Regular -For SOS/College) 

Date Day Paper Code Title of Paper 

15-03-2016 Tuesday 
MAM-501 MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS 

17-03-2016 Thursday 
MAM-502 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 

19-03-2016 Saturday 
MAM-503 BUSINESS TAXATION 

21-03-2016 Monday 
MHM-504 CONSUMER BEHAVIOUR 

 
M.A.M. Third  Semester      (Regular -For SOS/College) 

Date Day Paper Code Title of Paper 

16-03-2016 Wednesday 
MAM-301 COMPANY LOW 

18-03-2016 Friday 
MAM-302 ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR 

22-03-2016 Tuesday 
MAM-303 HIGHER ACCOUNTING 

26-03-2016 Saturday 
MHM-304 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 

     
M.A.M. First Semester      (Regular -For SOS/College) 

Date Day Paper Code Title of Paper 

22-03-2016 Tuesday 
MAM-101 PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT  

28-03-2016 Monday 
MAM-102 BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT    

30-03-2016 Wednesday 
MAM-103 BASIC ACCOUNTING  

01-04-2016 Friday 
MHM-104 MARKETING MANAGEMENT   



     
               

         Exam Controller  
 

Copy to :- 

1- The Centre Supr. Pariksha Bhavan, Jiwaji University Gwalior.  
2- The Head, SOS, Jiwaji University, Gwalior  

3- Principal, All Concerning Colleges.  

4- Dy./Asstt. Registrar, Jiwaji Universit y, Gwalior. 
5- Secretary to Vice-Chancellor, Jiwaji University, Gwalior. 
6- PA/CA to Registrar, Jiwaji University, Gwalior. 
7- Flying squad, Jiwaji University, Gwalior 
8- Inquiry/Notice Board, Jiwaji University, Gwalior. 

         

 

     

   Dy. Registrar (Exam) 

 

 


